Date

Oct 3, 2018

Oct 6, 2018
Oct 6, 2018

Oct 7, 2018
Oct 7, 2018

Oct 9, 2018

Oct 10, 2018

Oct 13, 2018
Oct 13, 2018

Oct 16, 2018

Oct 17, 2018

Oct 20, 2018

Oct 24, 2018

Oct 27, 2018
Oct 27, 2018

Oct 30, 2018

Nov 2, 2018

Nov 4, 2018

Nov 7, 2018

Nov 10, 2018
Nov 10, 2018

Nov 13, 2018

Nov 14, 2018

Nov 17, 2018

Nov 21, 2018

Nov 24, 2018
Nov 24, 2018

Nov 27, 2018

Nov 28, 2018

Dec 1, 2018

Dec 5, 2018

Dec 8, 2018
Dec 9, 2018

Dec 11, 2018

Dec 12, 2018

Dec 15, 2018

Dec 19, 2018

Dec 22, 2018
Dec 22, 2018

OCHL Ice Schedule 2018/2019 - Novice

Day

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Time

5:00pm

3:15pm
4:15pm

5:30pm
6:30pm

5:30pm
5:00pm

11:15am
1:00pm

6:30pm
5:00pm
2:15pm
5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:30pm
5:00pm
4:15pm
5:00pm

11:15am
3:15pm

5:30pm
5:00pm
2:15pm
5:00pm

11:15am
3:15pm

5:30pm
5:00pm
2:15pm
5:00pm

11:15am
5:30pm

5:30pm
5:00pm
3:15pm
5:00pm

11:15am
3:15pm

Arena

Legends 2

CIC#2
CIC#2

Harman S
Harman S

Harman S
Legends 2

Uxbridge
TCC#1

Harman S
Legends 2
CIC#2
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Harman S
TCC#2
TCC#2

Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Harman S
Legends 2
CIC#2
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Harman S
Legends 2
CIC#2
Legends 2

Uxbridge
Harman S

Harman S
Legends 2
CIC#2
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Revised

Team

St Andrews

St Andrews
St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

Team

Northminster

Northminster
Northminster

Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry Blue
Port Perry Grey

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry Gray
Port Perry White

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry White
Port Perry Blue

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry Blue
Port Perry Gray

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry Grey
Port Perry White

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry White
Port Perry Blue

Division

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Practice
/Game

Practice

Chip
Chip

Practice
Practice

Practice - S
Practice

Game
Game

Practice - S
Practice
Game
Practice

Game
Game

Practice - S
Practice
Game
Practice

Game
Game

Practice - S
Practice
Game
Practice

Game
Game

Practice - S
Practice
Game
Practice

Game
Game

Practice - S
Practice
Game
Practice

Game
Game



Jan 2, 2019
Jan 5, 2019
Jan 8, 2019
Jan 9, 2019

Jan 12, 2019
Jan 12, 2019

Jan 16, 2019
Jan 19, 2019
Jan 22, 2019
Jan 23, 2019

Jan 26, 2019
Jan 26, 2019

Jan 30, 2019
Feb 6, 2019

Feb 9, 2019
Feb 9, 2019

Feb 13, 2019
Feb 16, 2019
Feb 20, 2019

Feb 23, 2019
Feb 23, 2019

Feb 27, 2019

Mar 2, 2019
Mar 2, 2019

Mar 6, 2019
Mar 9, 2019
Mar 9, 2019
Mar 13, 2019
Mar 20, 2019

Mar 23, 2019

Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

5:00pm
8:00am
5:30pm
5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:00pm
2:15pm
5:30pm
5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:00pm

11:15am
2:15pm

5:00pm
11:15am
2:15pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

1:15pm

Legends 2
TCC#1
Harman S
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Legends 2
CIC#2
Harman S
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Legends 2
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Legends 2
Harman N
Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Legends 2

Uxbridge
CIC#2

Legends 2
Uxbridge
CIC#2
Legends 2
Legends 2

CIC#2

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews
Northminster

St Andrews

Northminster
St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster

St Andrews

St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

Port Perry Blue
Port Perry Grey

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

TBD
TBD

Northminster
Northminster

TBD
TBD

Northminster
Northminster
Northminster

TBD
TBD

Northminster

TBD
TBD

Northminster
TBD
TBD

Northminster

Northminster

Northminster

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Novice

Practice

Game

Practice - S

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game

Practice - S

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game
Game

Practice

Game

Game

Practice

Practice

Game



