	OCHL Ice Scheo	2018/2019	- Novice	Revised			
Date	Day	Time	Arena	Team	Team	Division	Practice
Date	Duy	Time	Alcha	roum	ream	Division	/Game
Oct 3, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Oct 6, 2018 Oct 6, 2018	Saturday Saturday	3:15pm 4:15pm	CIC#2 CIC#2	St Andrews St Andrews	Northminster Northminster	Novice Novice	Chip Chip
Oct 7, 2018	Sunday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews		Novice	Practice
Oct 7, 2018	Sunday	6:30pm	Harman S	Northminster		Novice	Practice
Oct 9, 2018	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Oct 10, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Oct 13, 2018	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	Port Perry Blue	Novice	Game
Oct 13, 2018	Saturday	1:00pm	TCC#1	St Andrews	Port Perry Grey	Novice	Game
Oct 16, 2018	Tuesday	6:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Oct 17, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Oct 20, 2018	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Oct 24, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Oct 27, 2018	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	St Andrews	Port Perry Gray	Novice	Game
Oct 27, 2018	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	Northminster	Port Perry White	Novice	Game
Oct 30, 2018	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Nov 2, 2018	Friday	5:00pm	TCC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Nov 4, 2018	Sunday	4:15pm	TCC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Nov 7, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Nov 10, 2018	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	Port Perry White	Novice	Game
Nov 10, 2018	Saturday	3:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Port Perry Blue	Novice	Game
Nov 13, 2018	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Nov 14, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Nov 17, 2018	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Nov 21, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Nov 24, 2018	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	St Andrews	Port Perry Blue	Novice	Game
Nov 24, 2018	Saturday	3:15pm	CIC#2	Northminster	Port Perry Gray	Novice	Game
Nov 27, 2018	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Nov 28, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Dec 1, 2018	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Dec 5, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Dec 8, 2018	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	Port Perry Grey	Novice	Game
Dec 9, 2018	Sunday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Port Perry White	Novice	Game
Dec 11, 2018	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Dec 12, 2018	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Dec 15, 2018	Saturday	3:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game

Dec 19, 2018

Dec 22, 2018 Dec 22, 2018 Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

5:00pm

11:15am

3:15pm

Legends 2

Uxbridge CIC#2 St Andrews

St Andrews

Northminster

Northminster

Port Perry White Port Perry Blue Novice

Novice

Novice

Practice

Game

Game

Jan 2, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
lan 5, 2019	Saturday	8:00am	TCC#1	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
an 8, 2019	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
an 9, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Jan 12, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	Port Perry Blue	Novice	Game
Jan 12, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Port Perry Grey	Novice	Game
Jan 16, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Jan 19, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Jan 22, 2019	Tuesday	5:30pm	Harman S	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice - S
Jan 23, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Jan 26, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	St Andrews	TBD	Novice	Game
Jan 26, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	Northminster	TBD	Novice	Game
Jan 30, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Feb 6, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Feb 9, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	TBD	Novice	Game
Feb 9, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	TBD	Novice	Game
eb 13, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
eb 16, 2019	Saturday	6:00pm	Harman N	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game
Feb 20, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Feb 23, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	St Andrews	TBD	Novice	Game
Feb 23, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	Northminster	TBD	Novice	Game
eb 27, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Mar 2, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	Northminster	TBD	Novice	Game
Mar 2, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	TBD	Novice	Game
Mar 6, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Mar 9, 2019	Saturday	11:15am	Uxbridge	St Andrews	TBD	Novice	Game
Mar 9, 2019	Saturday	2:15pm	CIC#2	Northminster	TBD	Novice	Game
Mar 13, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Mar 20, 2019	Wednesday	5:00pm	Legends 2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Practice
Mar 23, 2019	Saturday	1:15pm	CIC#2	St Andrews	Northminster	Novice	Game